Fermentation
Vessel

2021

Brite Tank
Jacketed

Conical
Fermenter
Jackets

3.5BBL

40BBL

40 BBL

48 BBL

50BBL

14.9

14.9

14.9

1900

3000

14.9

14.9

2019

14.9

14210

13500

2019

2021

2019

Conical
Fermenter
Jackets

Conical
Fermenter
Jackets

Conical
Fermenter

Jackets

40BBL

60BBL

50BBL

75.5 BBL

14.9

14.9

3000

3200

14.9

14.9

13500

22800

2020

Conical
Fermenter
Jackets

20BBL

25BBL

14.9

1600

14.9

8100




186 Gal (4.42
2024 Infusion vessel |[165 Gal (3.92 B|BBL) 14.9 800 2100

2024 CIPTank  [CIPTank  Nowg | | | | |




